
Splash Meet Manager, 11.69152 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 22.06.2021 14:45 - Page 1

Speedo Cup 2021
Prishtinë, 30.5.2021

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
30.05.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 37.58 156
2. VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 38.62 143
3. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 42.23 110
4. ASLLANI, Alp 12 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 46.57 82

JERLIU, Yll 11 SHNFK 46.57 82
6. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 53.47 54
7. NUKA, Besim 12 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:02.65 33

DSQ QOQAJ, Rron 13 OTRILA 44.70

D

1. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 34.64 199
2. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 38.25 148
3. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 38.69 143
4. MEHMETI, Andi 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 40.38 125
5. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 42.66 106
6. KAQURRI, Agis 08 SHNFK 42.93 104
7. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHNFK 43.85 98

C

1. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 32.01 252
2. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 32.09 250
3. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 33.03 230
4. MEHMETI, Eni 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 34.02 210
5. RAMA, Molos 07 OTRILA 38.87 141
6. MEHMETI, Getoar 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 39.81 131
7. HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 43.82 98

B

1. HYSENI, Den 05 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 27.25 409

Open

1. KADRIU, Dion 03 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 26.23 459
2. LLAPASHTICA, Endrit 03 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 27.07 417
3. HYSENI, Den 05 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 27.25 409
4. SMAJLI, Elt 03 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 30.75 285
5. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 32.01 252
6. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 32.09 250
7. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 33.03 230
8. MEHMETI, Eni 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 34.02 210
9. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 34.64 199

10. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 37.58 156
11. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 38.25 148
12. VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 38.62 143
13. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 38.69 143
14. RAMA, Molos 07 OTRILA 38.87 141
15. MEHMETI, Getoar 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 39.81 131
16. MEHMETI, Andi 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 40.38 125
17. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 42.23 110
18. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 42.66 106
19. KAQURRI, Agis 08 SHNFK 42.93 104
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Speedo Cup 2021
Prishtinë, 30.5.2021

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 43.82 98
21. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHNFK 43.85 98
22. ASLLANI, Alp 12 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 46.57 82

JERLIU, Yll 11 SHNFK 46.57 82
24. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 53.47 54
25. NUKA, Besim 12 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:02.65 33

DSQ QOQAJ, Rron 13 OTRILA 44.70


